3 MAN 21 PM12:24		V-1	A400 f		03689
				,aåe_	
Edwin Ray Clarey 3575 Cortez St		STATE OF	OREGON	,	} ss.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601					
Grantor's Name and Address Levi Ray Clarey & Edwin Ray Clarey					
3575 Cortez St					
Klamath Falls. OR 97601					
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED				
C Levi Ray Clarey	FOR RECORDER'S USE				
3575 Cortez St		State of O	regon, Co	ounty	of Klamath
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Recorded 0	1/21/2003	12	<u>: 24 ρ. m.</u>
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Levi Ray Clarey		Vol M03 Pg Linda Smith			
3575 Cortez St		Fee \$ 2/4			eputy.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		•			eputy.
BARG	GAIN AND SALE DEE	D			
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	EDWIN RAY CLA	AREY			
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter LEVI RAY CLAREY and EDWIN RAY	stated, does hereby	grant, bargain,	sell and co	nvey i	into
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, success					
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	way appertaining,	situated inK	LAMATH		County,
Lot 6 in Block 6 of RIVERVIEW ADDIT			fficial	plat	t thereof on file
TOGETHER WITH. that portion of vaca- alley lying West of and adjacent to the Easterly right of way line of O	Lot 6 Block 6	6 of RIVER			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee and grantee and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration. The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration. The sentence between the symbols of in In construing this deed, where the context so requimade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR	of the state of th	ssors and assig of dollars, is \$ formsed winch deleted. See ORS cludes the plura n	other part part	of the gramm 1. 20 other	atical changes shall be
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE FACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	D REGU- PERSON EDWI APPRO- ED USES	IN RAY CLAI	ÉY		
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was act by	knowledged before r	me on)		
NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 320208 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG 30, 2003 ()	1 -	lic for Oregon	8/30		3